
NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

D9 Sidney Haile Christofferson and Karli Christofferson 3 (48) 5 (46) 8 94 0.53 8

F15 Ogallala Trenton Knaub and Emma Coffman 7 (45) 6 (45) 13 90 0.31 12

G15 Chadron Claire Margetts and Abby Hyer 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 99 1.50 2

I14 McCook Baylor Winters and Sean Griffin 6 (45) 6 (48) 12 93 0.34 11

J15 Cozad Alexander Huertas and Jakob Kostman 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 96 0.66 6

K10 Gering Quinton Janecek and Torri Mannel 4 (48) 2 (50) 6 98 0.75 5

M10 Gothenburg Wes Jinks and Max Jinks 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

N9 Gothenburg Chris Atteberry and Chase Roberts 1 (50) 4 (47) 5 97 1.25 4

P10 Gering Lydia Connot and Cole Bevins 4 (46) 2 (49) 6 95 0.75 7

Q15 Cozad Jonathan Martinez and Landry Geiger 5 (45) 5 (48) 10 93 0.40 10

R14 McCook Elizabeth Barenberg and Kerrigan Burns 6 (45) 7 (44) 13 89 0.31 13

T15 Chadron Maddi Pelton and Jameson Margetts 2 (49) 3 (49) 5 98 0.83 3

U15 Ogallala Emma Dickinson and Rudi Anderson 5 (46) 4 (48) 9 94 0.45 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B1 Alliance Tristan Bleisch 8 (44) 6 (46) 14 90 0.17 14

D1 Sidney Elly Weimer 6 (45) 5 (47) 11 92 0.37 11

F1 Ogallala Rachel Orth 2 (49) 7 (45) 9 94 0.64 9

G1 Chadron Charlotte Toftum 4 (47) 1 (49) 5 96 1.25 3

I1 McCook Cooper Lines 7 (46) 8 (42) 15 88 0.14 15

J1 Cozad Trevor Linn 5 (46) 7 (47) 12 93 0.34 13

K1 Gering Lydia Connot 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 98 1.50 2

M1 Gothenburg Sam Aden 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

N1 Gothenburg Jack Loostrom 3 (47) 5 (47) 8 94 0.53 8

P1 Gering Milo Newman 3 (48) 3 (49) 6 97 W 0.66 4

Q1 Cozad Jennifer Rodriguez 4 (48) 4 (48) 8 96 0.50 7

R1 McCook Lexi Hauxwell 2 (48) 4 (49) 6 97 0.75 5

U1 Ogallala Austin Lutz 7 (45) 2 (49) 9 94 0.64 9

W1 Sidney Clara Kokjer 5 (48) 3 (48) 8 96 0.53 6

Y1 Alliance Laura Nieseler 6 (47) 6 (47) 12 94 0.34 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

D2 Sidney Julia Siqueira 7 (42) 5 (45) 12 87 0.34 11

F3 Ogallala Emma Krab 1 (48) 1 (49) 2 97 2.00 1

G3 Chadron Kayley Galbraith 6 (43) 7 (45) 13 88 0.31 12

I3 McCook Richa Patel 2 (47) 3 (47) 5 94 0.83 4

J3 Cozad Trevor Linn 5 (44) 4 (46) 9 90 0.45 9

K3 Gering Milo Newman 3 (46) 3 (47) 6 93 0.66 6

M3 Gothenburg Callum Ward 5 (44) 1 (49) 6 93 W 1.20 5

N2 Gothenburg Seth Trumbley 4 (45) 6 (45) 10 90 0.42 10

P3 Gering Jaela Hardin 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 98 1.50 2

Q3 Cozad Sienna Torres 8 (40) 6 (45) 14 85 0.17 14

R3 McCook Tucker Gillespie 2 (47) 2 (48) 4 95 1.00 3

T3 Chadron Gracie Jones 6 (42) 7 (44) 13 86 0.31 13

U3 Ogallala Seth Eveland 4 (45) 4 (46) 8 91 0.50 8

W2 Sidney Makenna Douglas 3 (46) 5 (46) 8 92 0.53 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B4 Alliance Carter Haskell 7 (47) 8 (43) 15 90 0.14 15

D3 Sidney Alaina Kuhns 6 (45) 5 (47) 11 92 0.37 11

F5 Ogallala Emma Coffman 7 (45) 7 (45) 14 90 0.28 14

G5 Chadron Paige Carattini 3 (47) 3 (49) 6 96 0.66 7

I5 McCook Aiden Barger 8 (47) 5 (47) 13 94 0.20 13

J5 Cozad Chloe Donahey 4 (46) 6 (47) 10 93 0.42 10

K4 Gering Mary Newman 1 (49) 4 (48) 5 97 1.25 4

M4 Gothenburg Lauren Waskowiak 2 (49) 2 (50) 4 99 1.00 2

N3 Gothenburg Seth Daup 2 (50) 2 (49) 4 99 1.00 2

P4 Gering Anna Ossian 5 (48) 1 (50) 6 98 1.20 6

Q5 Cozad Abby Thramer 6 (48) 7 (46) 13 94 0.31 12

R5 McCook Baylor Winters 5 (45) 4 (48) 9 93 0.45 8

T5 Chadron Hannah Walker 4 (49) 6 (47) 10 96 0.42 9

U5 Ogallala Emma Krab 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

W3 Sidney Makenna Douglas 3 (49) 3 (49) 6 98 W 0.66 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head 
to

head

Recips
Prelim

result1 2

D10 Sidney Jonas Johnson , Mason Nightingale, Taylor Stokes and Elly Weimer 5
(46)

5
(47)

10 93 0.40 9

F17 Ogallala Reese Larington, Caleb Mitchell, Austin Lutz and Cameron Bourque 6
(45)

7
(45)

13 90 0.31 13

G17 Chadron
Grace Sorenson, Jameson Margetts, Claire Margetts, Mande Wollesen and 

Abby Hyer
1

(49)

1
(50)

2 99 2.00 1

I15 McCook
Elizabeth Barenberg, Lexi Hauxwell, Ethan Graff, Aiden Barger and Sean 

Griffin
7

(44)

6
(45)

13 89 0.31 14

J17 Cozad
Emily Siebenhor, Abby Thramer, Kaden Garcia, Alexander Huertas and 

Mariana Hermosillo
3

(48)

2
(50)

5 98 0.83 4

K11 Gering
Isaiah Henderson, Quinton Janecek, Madi Walker , Mark Karpf and Kennie 

McFarland 
1

(49)

2
(49)

3 98 1.50 2

M11 Gothenburg
Chris Atteberry, Alexis Boyd, Mashaela Foster, Austin Macek and Maverick 

Macek
4

(47)

3
(48)

7 95 0.58 6

N10 Gothenburg Sam Aden, Alyssa Demoret, Seth Trumbley and Lauren Waskowiak 4
(47)

4
(48)

8 95 0.50 8

P11 Gering
Mary Newman, Olivia Longmore, Torri Mannel, Deacon Dameron and 

Lyndsey Gross
2

(48)

1
(50)

3 98 1.50 2

Q17 Cozad
Cassandra Martinez, Jakob Kostman, Landry Geiger, Jadyn Hardee and 

Becca Shaffer
3

(48)

4
(47)

7 95 0.58 6

R15 McCook
Chasity Samaniego, Thomas Weyeneth, Erica Hoyt, Connor Sandall and 

Ryan Wilson
5

(46)

7
(47)

12 93 0.34 10

T17 Chadron
Maddi Pelton, Alexis Conboy, Kennady Stack, Austin McCabe and Spencer 

Blundell
2

(48)

3
(49)

5 97 0.83 5

U17 Ogallala Ben Knudsen, Jordyn Kenkel, May Thalken and Makenzie Anderson 6
(45)

6
(48)

12 93 0.34 10

W10 Sidney Clara Kokjer, Tom Short and Quinn Siler 7
(45)

5
(48)

12 93 0.34 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B6 Alliance Julia Wilson 7 (45) 7 (43) 14 88 0.28 13

D5 Sidney Sophie Price 1 (50) 5 (48) 6 98 1.20 6

F7 Ogallala Seth Eveland 3 (48) 1 (50) 4 98 1.33 3

G7 Chadron Maddie Sandstrom 4 (48) 2 (50) 6 98 W 0.75 5

I7 McCook Faith Lee 7 (45) 8 (42) 15 87 0.14 15

J7 Cozad Kaden Garcia 6 (45) 4 (46) 10 91 0.42 10

K5 Gering Kennie McFarland 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 1.50 1

M5 Gothenburg Jack Loostrom 4 (48) 3 (47) 7 95 0.58 8

N4 Gothenburg Alyssa Demoret 3 (48) 4 (49) 7 97 0.58 7

P5 Gering Cole Bevins 1 (50) 3 (49) 4 99 1.33 2

Q7 Cozad Samuel Hermosillo 5 (47) 6 (48) 11 95 0.37 11

R7 McCook Erica Hoyt 8 (44) 7 (47) 15 91 0.14 14

T7 Chadron Elizabeth Harrison 6 (46) 6 (44) 12 90 0.34 12

U7 Ogallala Ben Thalken 2 (50) 2 (48) 4 98 1.00 4

W5 Sidney Haile Christofferson 5 (47) 5 (45) 10 92 0.40 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

D6 Sidney Taylor Stokes 4 (47) 5 (45) 9 92 0.45 9

F9 Ogallala Jordyn Kenkel 2 (50) 1 (48) 3 98 1.50 1

G9 Chadron Brendilou Armstrong 5 (46) 2 (47) 7 93 0.70 7

I9 McCook Faith Lee 7 (46) 7 (42) 14 88 0.28 13

J9 Cozad Ahnika Svagjr 7 (44) 6 (44) 13 88 0.31 12

K6 Gering Adam Flowers 1 (50) 4 (47) 5 97 1.25 5

M6 Gothenburg Bronson Long 3 (49) 6 (44) 9 93 0.50 8

N5 Gothenburg Madeline Jorgenson 2 (49) 2 (49) 4 98 1.00 2

P6 Gering Rachel Rawlings 1 (49) 3 (46) 4 95 1.33 3

Q9 Cozad Jadyn Hardee 5 (47) 5 47 0.20 14

R9 McCook Connor Sandall 6 (45) 4 (44) 10 89 0.42 10

T9 Chadron Alexis Conboy 4 (48) 1 (50) 5 98 1.25 4

U9 Ogallala Rachel Orth 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 96 0.66 6

W6 Sidney Saria Calvin 6 (46) 5 (45) 11 91 0.37 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

D7 Sidney Jonas Johnson 6 (45) 5 (46) 11 91 0.37 11

F11 Ogallala Trenton Knaub 5 (46) 1 (50) 6 96 1.20 5

G11 Chadron Lateisha Ngoi 3 (46) 2 (50) 5 96 0.83 3

I11 McCook Ryan Wilson 7 (44) 7 (45) 14 89 0.28 14

J11 Cozad Mariana Hermosillo 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

K8 Gering Olivia Longmore 2 (49) 6 (46) 8 95 0.67 7

M7 Gothenburg Max Jinks 1 (50) 2 (49) 3 99 1.50 2

N7 Gothenburg Wes Jinks 2 (46) 3 (49) 5 95 0.83 4

P8 Gering Isaiah Henderson 4 (45) 4 (47) 8 92 0.50 8

Q11 Cozad Emily Siebenhor 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 96 0.66 6

R11 McCook Chasity Samaniego 7 (43) 6 (45) 13 88 0.31 13

T11 Chadron Kennady Stack 4 (47) 5 (46) 9 93 0.45 9

U11 Ogallala Ben Knudsen 5 (45) 4 (47) 9 92 0.45 10

W7 Sidney Karli Christofferson 6 (44) 7 (45) 13 89 0.31 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B10 Alliance Darian Wilson 7 (46) 8 (45) 15 91 0.14 15

D8 Sidney Felicity Beyer 6 (47) 6 (46) 12 93 0.34 10

F13 Ogallala Ryanna DeVries 2 (48) 3 (48) 5 96 0.83 4

G13 Chadron Paige Carattini 3 (49) 5 (47) 8 96 0.53 7

I17 McCook Richa Patel 4 (48) 2 (48) 6 96 0.75 5

J13 Cozad Shaundra Wiederholt 6 (47) 7 (45) 13 92 0.31 12

K9 Gering Salma Silva 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 99 2.00 1

M9 Gothenburg Chase Roberts 3 (48) 4 (47) 7 95 0.58 6

N8 Gothenburg Maverick Macek 5 (47) 3 (47) 8 94 W 0.53 8

P9 Gering Jaela Hardin 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 99 2.00 1

Q13 Cozad Hailey Wilson 7 (45) 6 (44) 13 89 0.31 14

R17 McCook Tucker Gillespie 5 (47) 7 (44) 12 91 0.34 11

T13 Chadron Taya Leija 8 (45) 5 (45) 13 90 0.20 13

U13 Ogallala Samantha Byrd 2 (50) 2 (49) 4 99 1.00 3

W9 Sidney Mason Nightingale 8 (45) 8 (43) 16 88 0.00 16

Y9 Alliance Saphina Achi 4 (48) 4 (46) 8 94 0.50 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A14 Ainsworth Cody Scott and Brandt Murphy 6 (41) 6 (39) 12 80 0.34 11

AA13 Hemingford Becca Hanson and Rashell Neefe 5 (44) 4 (46) 9 90 0.45 8

DD15 Valentine Madelyn Pilakowski and Emma Richards 4 (44) 5 (45) 9 89 0.45 9

F16 Bridgeport Payton Alexander and Jacie Lussetto 5 (44) 5 (39) 10 83 0.40 10

G16 Mitchell Lexie Jackson and Eric Wilson 1 (47) 3 (45) 4 92 1.33 3

L13 Gordon-Rushville Zackary Wellnitz and Ryan Wellnitz 1 (50) 1 (48) 2 98 2.00 1

O14 Hemingford Danea Hanson and Mackenzie Glendy 2 (45) 4 (44) 6 89 0.75 6

T16 Mitchell Kyle Campbell and Lexie Funk 4 (46) 3 (47) 7 93 0.58 7

U16 Bridgeport Alex Barnette and Leyla Vargas 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 1.50 2

Z15 Valentine Calvin Stoeger and Kaylee Vavra 3 (48) 2 (48) 5 96 0.83 4

ZZ14 Ainsworth Ben Flynn and Maren Arens 3 (44) 2 (48) 5 92 0.83 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A1 Ainsworth Maren Arens 4 (47) 5 (46) 9 93 0.45 9

AA2 Hemingford Maggie Moss 6 (44) 7 (44) 13 88 W 0.31 12

DD2 Valentine Calvin Stoeger 2 (49) 2 (48) 4 97 1.00 2

F2 Bridgeport Cassidy Coalson 1 (50) 4 (46) 5 96 1.25 4

G2 Mitchell Lexie Funk 3 (47) 2 (49) 5 96 W 0.83 3

K2 Hershey Brooke Bode 3 (47) 3 (46) 6 93 0.66 6

L1 Gordon-Rushville Eli Cookston 7 (44) 6 (44) 13 88 0.31 13

P2 Hershey Mekenna Fisher 5 (46) 6 (45) 11 91 0.37 11

T2 Mitchell John Plasencio 4 (46) 4 (47) 8 93 0.50 8

U2 Bridgeport Jenna Eichthaler 2 (48) 3 (47) 5 95 0.83 5

YY1 Gordon-Rushville Jackson Thies 6 (45) 1 (48) 7 93 1.17 7

Z2 Valentine Grace Woodraska 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 2.00 1

ZZ1 Ainsworth Coy Carson 5 (45) 5 (44) 10 89 0.40 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A3 Ainsworth Sam Wilkins 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

DD4 Valentine Shyanne Urbin 2 (47) 3 (49) 5 96 0.83 4

F4 Bridgeport Tiana Rice 1 (48) 2 (49) 3 97 1.50 2

G4 Mitchell Kenna Krahulik 3 (47) 1 (50) 4 97 1.33 3

L3 Gordon-Rushville Kassyl Gunwall 4 (46) 5 (44) 9 90 0.45 8

T4 Mitchell Kyle Campbell 4 (46) 3 (47) 7 93 0.58 7

U4 Bridgeport Jacie Lussetto 3 (46) 2 (49) 5 95 0.83 5

YY3 Gordon-Rushville Shawna Shadbolt 6 (44) 6 (41) 12 85 0.34 10

Z4 Valentine Elli Springer 2 (47) 4 (44) 6 91 0.75 6

ZZ3 Ainsworth Brandt Murphy 5 (44) 4 (43) 9 87 0.45 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A5 Ainsworth Jenna Williams 1 (49) 2 (48) 3 97 1.50 2

AA5 Hemingford Xavier Robb 5 (44) 4 (44) 9 88 0.45 8

F6 Bridgeport Trevor Krason 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 2.00 1

G6 Mitchell Jacob Trauernicht 4 (45) 3 (46) 7 91 0.58 6

L4 Gordon-Rushville Ivy Jones-Hazledine 3 (46) 4 (45) 7 91 0.58 6

T6 Mitchell Samantha Vizcaino 2 (48) 2 (47) 4 95 1.00 4

U6 Bridgeport Elijah Smith 3 (48) 1 (48) 4 96 1.33 3

ZZ5 Ainsworth Adriana Hood 2 (48) 3 (46) 5 94 0.83 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head 
to

head

Recips
Prelim

result1 2

A16 Ainsworth
Jenna Williams, Coy Carson, Adriana Hood, Cody Kronhofman and 

Henry Beel
5

(45)

4
(45)

9 90 0.45 9

AA15 Hemingford Kaitlyn Fritzler, Emma Gomez, Mackenzie Glendy and Danea Hanson 3
(45)

3
(45)

6 90 0.66 5

F18 Bridgeport
Olivia Freeze, Leyla Vargas, Elijah Smith, Cassidy Coalson and Ben 

Lussetto
3

(46)

1
(50)

4 96 1.33 2

G18 Mitchell
Frankie Hughson, Kaylinn Harimon, Sally Handwerker and Jacob 

Trauernicht
5

(41)

5
(43)

10 84 0.40 11

L14
Gordon-
Rushville

Ivy Jones-Hazledine, Jacob Wellnitz, Zackary Wellnitz and Evan Jones-
Hazledine

2
(47)

2
(49)

4 96 1.00 3

O16 Hemingford Sara Knote, Kylie Mendiola, Jacob Clouse and Maggie Moss 4
(45)

3
(47)

7 92 0.58 6

P12 Hershey Macie Ebmeier, Mekenna Fisher, Tyler Abbott and Reace Anderson 6
(43)

2
(48)

8 91 0.67 8

T18 Mitchell
Alicia Sanchez, Anyssa Lopez, Samantha Vizcaino, Sabrina Vizcaino 

and Keanna Turnbull
1

(49)

4
(46)

5 95 1.25 4

U18 Bridgeport
Lucas Smith, Alex Barnette, Tiana Rice, Zeth Patterson and Trevor 

Krason
1

(49)

1
(50)

2 99 2.00 1

YY15
Gordon-

Rushville

Aspen Rittgarn, Kassyl Gunwall, Shawna Shadbolt, Josie Shadbolt and 

Sarah Misner
2

(47)

5
(44)

7 91 0.70 7

ZZ16 Ainsworth
Ellie Welke, Molly Salzman, Josie Ganser, Elizabeth Smith and Shaley 

Starkey
4

(44)

6
(43)

10 87 0.42 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A6 Ainsworth Elizabeth Wilkins 5 (45) 2 (49) 7 94 0.70 8

AA7 Hemingford Rashell Neefe 3 (45) 4 (48) 7 93 0.58 9

DD7 Valentine Lindsey Boes 1 (50) 5 (45) 6 95 1.20 4

E3 Bayard Kristen Clause 

F8 Bridgeport Zeth Patterson 5 (43) 1 (49) 6 92 1.20 6

G8 Mitchell Jessie Lamp 4 (47) 3 (48) 7 95 0.58 7

L6 Gordon-Rushville Evan Jones-Hazledine 1 (50) 3 (47) 4 97 1.33 1

O7 Hemingford Becca Hanson 2 (48) 4 (46) 6 94 0.75 5

T8 Mitchell Eric Wilson 2 (48) 2 (47) 4 95 1.00 3

U8 Bridgeport Jenna Eichthaler 3 (48) 1 (49) 4 97 1.33 1

V3 Bayard Kylie Stuart 7 (43) 7 (44) 14 87 0.28 13

YY6 Gordon-Rushville Jacob Wellnitz 4 (44) 6 (46) 10 90 0.42 10

Z7 Valentine Mercy Maunu 6 (44) 5 (47) 11 91 0.37 11

ZZ6 Ainsworth Madison Welch 6 (42) 6 (45) 12 87 0.34 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A8 Ainsworth Cody Kronhofman 6 (46) 5 (48) 11 94 0.37 11

AA9 Hemingford Kylie Mendiola 8 (45) 8 (44) 16 89 0.00 16

DD9 Valentine Elli Springer 4 (49) 2 (49) 6 98 0.75 5

F10 Bridgeport Olivia Freeze 3 (49) 1 (50) 4 99 1.33 3

G10 Mitchell Anyssa Lopez 7 (46) 7 (46) 14 92 0.28 13

H3 Chase County Tegan Towns 4 (47) 7 (46) 11 93 0.39 12

K7 Hershey Ambrosia Legg 2 (50) 3 (48) 5 98 0.83 4

L8 Gordon-Rushville Ryan Wellnitz 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

O9 Hemingford Emily Knote 7 (45) 8 (44) 15 89 0.14 15

P7 Hershey Reace Anderson 3 (47) 4 (47) 7 94 0.58 6

S2 Chase County Karsen Klooz 5 (48) 3 (48) 8 96 0.53 7

T10 Mitchell Kaylinn Harimon 2 (48) 6 (46) 8 94 0.67 8

U10 Bridgeport Mileena Cruz 6 (46) 4 (48) 10 94 0.42 9

YY8 Gordon-Rushville Kadence Hooper 8 (44) 6 (44) 14 88 0.17 14

Z9 Valentine Kaylee Vavra 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 98 1.50 2

ZZ8 Ainsworth Alyssa Erthum 5 (46) 5 (47) 10 93 0.40 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

AA11 Hemingford Winter Walker 3 (47) 4 (45) 7 92 0.58 7

DD11 Valentine Madison Brackeen 4 (45) 4 (45) 8 90 0.50 8

E6 Bayard Megan Cawley 5 (41) 6 (44) 11 85 0.37 11

F12 Bridgeport Betsy Dominguez 2 (47) 2 (49) 4 96 1.00 4

G12 Mitchell Whitney Hooton 1 (48) 3 (48) 4 96 1.33 3

L10 Gordon-Rushville Aspen Rittgarn 3 (47) 2 (48) 5 95 0.83 5

O11 Hemingford Emily Knote 5 (44) 5 (45) 10 89 0.40 9

T12 Mitchell John Plasencio 1 (50) 3 (47) 4 97 1.33 2

U12 Bridgeport Betsy Hansen 4 (45) 1 (49) 5 94 1.25 6

V6 Bayard Francheska Mullendore 7 (42) 6 (43) 13 85 0.31 12

Z11 Valentine Rita Woodraska 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 1.50 1

ZZ10 Ainsworth Shaley Starkey 6 (43) 5 (44) 11 87 0.37 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

A12 Ainsworth Alyssa Erthum 2 (47) 2 (47) 4 94 1.00 3

AA12 Hemingford Sara Knote 4 (46) 5 (43) 9 89 0.45 9

DD13 Valentine Mercy Maunu 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 2.00 1

F14 Bridgeport Trinity Flores 3 (48) 2 (48) 5 96 0.83 4

G14 Mitchell Jessie Lamp 5 (44) 3 (47) 8 91 W 0.53 7

O12 Hemingford Emma Gomez 5 (45) 4 (44) 9 89 0.45 9

T14 Mitchell Lexie Jackson 1 (49) 1 (48) 2 97 2.00 2

U14 Bridgeport Leslie Harden 4 (47) 3 (45) 7 92 0.58 6

Z13 Valentine Audrey Brawner 2 (48) 4 (44) 6 92 0.75 5

ZZ12 Ainsworth Elizabeth Smith 3 (48) 5 (43) 8 91 0.53 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B11 South Platte Caroline Stanley and Lauryn Stanley 3 (46) 4 (46) 7 92 0.58 7

C10 Arthur County Kasey Channer and Rayford Turner 2 (48) 2 (47) 4 95 1.00 3

E10 Potter-Dix Reagan Williams and Erica Bogert 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

H7 McPherson County Alyssa Magana and Addison Starr 3 (47) 3 (45) 6 92 0.66 6

I18 Cody-Kilgore Liz Rosfeld and Josi Millar

J16 Hyannis Kobee Olson and Jackson Davis 4 (44) 5 (42) 9 86 0.45 8

Q16 Hyannis Shanna Bailey and Jenna Schwanebeck 4 (46) 2 (48) 6 94 0.75 5

R18 Cody-Kilgore Tehya From and Lizzy Hooper 5 (41) 4 (44) 9 85 0.45 9

S7 McPherson County Holli Watson and Theresa Ascherl 2 (49) 3 (47) 5 96 0.83 4

V9 Potter-Dix Ana Manning and CC George 1 (49) 1 (48) 2 97 2.00 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B2 South Platte Lauryn Stanley 2 (47) 3 (46) 5 93 0.83 5

C1 Arthur County Alex Worthing 1 (50) 2 (47) 3 97 1.50 2

CC1 Sioux County Kalen Lotton 4 (47) 4 (44) 8 91 0.50 7

E11 Potter-Dix Michael Steele 3 (48) 2 (46) 5 94 0.83 4

I2 Cody-Kilgore Liz Rosfeld 6 (44) 3 (46) 9 90 0.50 9

J2 Hyannis Sidney Rath 6 (39) 6 (43) 12 82 0.34 12

N2 Hay Springs Gabriel Varvel 4 (46) 5 (43) 9 89 0.45 10

Q2 Hyannis Gideon Heaton 1 (49) 5 (43) 6 92 1.20 6

R2 Cody-Kilgore Jesus Garza 5 (46) 6 (41) 11 87 0.37 11

V12 Potter-Dix Reagan Williams 2 (49) 1 (48) 3 97 W 1.50 1

X2 Sioux County Ziphorah Starkey 5 (45) 4 (45) 9 90 W 0.45 8

Y2 South Platte Emma Schneider 3 (48) 1 (48) 4 96 1.33 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B3 South Platte Gavin Blochowitz 5 (44) 5 (44) 10 88 0.40 8

CC2 Sioux County Morgan Edmund 2 (45) 3 (45) 5 90 W 0.83 4

E1 Potter-Dix Michael Steele 1 (46) 1 (48) 2 94 2.00 1

I4 Cody-Kilgore Kenzie Barnes 3 (45) 1 (47) 4 92 1.33 3

J4 Hyannis Sidney Rath 3 (44) 2 (46) 5 90 0.83 5

Q4 Hyannis Gavin Anderson 2 (46) 4 (44) 6 90 0.75 6

R4 Cody-Kilgore Gage Davis 4 (44) 3 (45) 7 89 0.58 7

V1 Potter-Dix Ginny Herboldsheimer 1 (49) 2 (46) 3 95 1.50 2

X3 Sioux County Skylar Edmund 5 (43) 5 (43) 10 86 0.40 10

Y3 South Platte Savanna Wolford 6 (42) 4 (44) 10 86 0.42 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B5 South Platte Jordyn Koenen 2 (48) 4 (47) 6 95 0.75 5

C3 Arthur County Audrey Worthing 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 99 2.00 1

CC4 Sioux County Julie Skavdahl 7 (42) 6 (45) 13 87 0.31 12

D4 Banner County Kathryn Blankenship 5 (45) 5 (46) 10 91 0.40 9

E2 Potter-Dix Mary Kasten 4 (47) 3 (49) 7 96 0.58 8

I6 Cody-Kilgore Riley Jones 4 (46) 1 (50) 5 96 1.25 4

Q6 Hyannis Gavin Anderson 6 (42) 7 (44) 13 86 0.31 13

R6 Cody-Kilgore Tatym Jesperson 1 (49) 2 (47) 3 96 1.50 2

S1 McPherson County Jency Starr 3 (47) 2 (50) 5 97 0.83 3

V2 Potter-Dix Michaela Rotert 3 (48) 3 (46) 6 94 W 0.66 6

W4 Banner County Maddison Hill 6 (42) 6 (42) 12 84 0.34 11

X4 Sioux County Emily Parker 5 (44) 5 (45) 10 89 0.40 10

Y5 South Platte Caroline Stanley 2 (48) 4 (46) 6 94 0.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head 
to

head

Recips
Prelim

result1 2

C12 Arthur County
Kasey Channer, Trevan Rut, Alex Worthing, Gracie Wenzel and Payton 

Gorwill
1

(49)

1
(50)

2 99 2.00 1

CC12 Sioux County
Skylar Dean, Michael Sanderson, Ziphorah Starkey, Kaycee Thompson 

and Julie Skavdahl
6

(41)

7
(42)

13 83 0.31 12

D11 Banner County Mycala Jones, Kairyn Miller, Riann Morton and Hadassah Grubbs 4
(45)

4 45 0.25 13

E10 Potter-Dix
Brooke Moench, Ginny Herboldsheimer, Hannah Stahl, Reagan 

Williams and CC George
1

(47)

1
(50)

2 97 2.00 2

H8
McPherson 

County
Abigail Goosey, Aubrey Schultis, Alexx Starr, Rainah Holm and Mason 

White
5

(44)

4
(44)

9 88 0.45 9

I16 Cody-Kilgore
Addison Johnson , Trinity Shipley, Daniel Busenitz, Tucker Ravenscroft 

and Brye Szakacs
5

(42)

5
(44)

10 86 0.40 10

J18 Hyannis Jade Phillips, Gideon Heaton, Cody Grover and Monte Bailey 3
(46)

6
(43)

9 89 W 0.50 7

N11 Hay Springs
Jocelyn Varvel, Logan DeCoste, Charles Twarling-Schiaffo, Ashley 

Burrows and Gabriel Varvel
3

(45)

2
(47)

5 92 0.83 5

Q18 Hyannis Shanna Bailey, Kobee Olson, Jenna Schwanebeck and Jackson Davis 4
(44)

3
(46)

7 90 0.58 6

R16 Cody-Kilgore
Cactus Millar , Riley Jones, Fayth From , Peyton Sterkel and Annalise 

Busenitz
4

(45)

5
(44)

9 89 0.45 8

S8
McPherson 

County

Holli Watson, Garrett Neal, Lane Watson, Theresa Ascherl and Katie 

Powers
2

(46)

2
(48)

4 94 1.00 3

V11 Potter-Dix
Michael Steele, Emily Bussanich, Aryana George, Sierra Wheelock and 

Mary Kasten
2

(47)

3
(47)

5 94 0.83 4

X13 Sioux County Kailey Klein, Beth Krein and Hannah Rudloff 6
(43)

6
(43)

12 86 0.34 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B6 South Platte Catherine Hobbs 4 (45) 3 (47) 7 92 0.58 6

CC5 Sioux County Allen McCumbers 3 (45) 2 (47) 5 92 0.83 4

E4 Potter-Dix Hannah Stahl 1 (48) 1 (49) 2 97 2.00 1

I8 Cody-Kilgore Claysen Davis 2 (46) 2 (47) 4 93 1.00 3

J8 Hyannis Angie Davis 5 (43) 4 (44) 9 87 0.45 9

Q8 Hyannis Monte Bailey 3 (39) 3 (44) 6 83 0.66 5

R8 Cody-Kilgore Sadie Vander Wey 2 (44) 5 (44) 7 88 0.70 7

V4 Potter-Dix Erica Bogert 1 (44) 1 (48) 2 92 2.00 2

X5 Sioux County Julie Skavdahl 4 (39) 4 (43) 8 82 0.50 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B7 South Platte Kaylee Kizer 2 (48) 5 (44) 7 92 0.70 7

C6 Arthur County Faith Storer 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 2.00 1

CC6 Sioux County Grace Skavdahl 4 (46) 3 (47) 7 93 0.58 6

E5 Potter-Dix Emily Bussanich 3 (47) 2 (50) 5 97 0.83 4

H3 McPherson County Megan Coffman 6 (40) 7 (36) 13 76 0.31 12

I10 Cody-Kilgore Tatiana Jones 6 (44) 1 (50) 7 94 1.17 5

J10 Hyannis Neva Osterman 5 (46) 5 (42) 10 88 0.40 10

N6 Hay Springs Ashley Burrows 3 (46) 4 (45) 7 91 0.58 8

Q10 Hyannis Cody Grover 5 (44) 6 (40) 11 84 0.37 11

R10 Cody-Kilgore Bailey Cady 8 (40) 7 (39) 15 79 0.14 13

V5 Potter-Dix Brooke Moench 2 (47) 2 (49) 4 96 1.00 3

X7 Sioux County Jack Skavdahl 4 (45) 4 (47) 8 92 0.50 9

Y8 South Platte Paige Brown 1 (48) 3 (49) 4 97 1.33 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B8 South Platte Kaylee Kizer 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 99 1.50 1

C7 Arthur County Sheridan Wilson 1 (50) 6 (47) 7 97 1.17 8

CC8 Sioux County Bailey Oetken 4 (46) 2 (46) 6 92 0.75 7

D8 Banner County Hadassah Grubbs 1 (49) 4 (48) 5 97 1.25 3

E7 Potter-Dix Aryana George 4 (44) 1 (46) 5 90 1.25 5

I12 Cody-Kilgore Emily Wollens 7 (40) 7 (44) 14 84 0.28 13

J12 Hyannis Jade Phillips 5 (43) 5 (44) 10 87 0.40 10

N8 Hay Springs Jessica Badje 6 (41) 4 (45) 10 86 0.42 11

Q12 Hyannis Shanna Bailey 3 (48) 3 (49) 6 97 0.66 6

R12 Cody-Kilgore Lizzie Hooper 7 (43) 7 (40) 14 83 0.28 14

S5 McPherson County Alyssa Magana 6 (44) 6 (42) 12 86 0.34 12

V7 Potter-Dix Sierra Wheelock 5 (45) 5 (47) 10 92 0.40 9

X8 Sioux County Grace Skavdahl 3 (49) 2 (49) 5 98 0.83 2

Y9 South Platte Paige Brown 2 (50) 3 (45) 5 95 0.83 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Head to
head

Recips
Prelim
result1 2

B10 South Platte Savanna Wolford 4 (46) 4 (47) 8 93 0.50 7

C9 Arthur County Audrey Worthing 2 (48) 1 (50) 3 98 1.50 1

CC10 Sioux County Kodie Rempp 1 (49) 3 (47) 4 96 1.33 4

E8 Potter-Dix Sierra Wheelock 1 (49) 2 (48) 3 97 1.50 3

I13 Cody-Kilgore Shaelyn Welch 5 (45) 5 (44) 10 89 0.40 9

Q14 Hyannis Sidney Rath 5 (44) 6 (43) 11 87 0.37 11

R13 Cody-Kilgore Josi Millar 6 (44) 5 (45) 11 89 0.37 10

S3 McPherson County Jency Starr 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 1.50 1

V8 Potter-Dix Ginny Herboldsheimer 3 (47) 3 (48) 6 95 0.66 6

X9 Sioux County Morgan Edmund 3 (48) 2 (49) 5 97 0.83 5

Y11 South Platte Mariah Koenen 4 (46) 4 (45) 8 91 0.50 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Duet Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE1 JUDGE3
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head 

to
head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

M10 Wes Jinks and Max Jinks Gothenburg 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 1.50 99 2 100 2.00 1

G15 Claire Margetts and Abby Hyer Chadron 1 (50) 2 (49) 3 1.50 99 3 99 1.50 2

K10
Quinton Janecek and Torri 

Mannel
Gering 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 0.66 96 6 98 0.75 3

T15
Maddi Pelton and Jameson 

Margetts
Chadron 4 (47) 5 (46) 9 0.45 93 5 98 0.83 4

N9
Chris Atteberry and Chase 

Roberts
Gothenburg 5 (45) 4 (48) 9 0.45 93 5 97 1.25 5

J15
Alexander Huertas and Jakob 

Kostman
Cozad 6 (45) 6 (45) 12 0.34 90 6 96 0.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE13 JUDGE3
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

M1 Sam Aden Gothenburg 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 2.00 99 2 100 2.00 1

P1 Milo Newman Gering 3 (47) 2 (48) 5 0.83 95 6 97 0.66 2

W1 Clara Kokjer Sidney 2 (47) 3 (47) 5 0.83 94 8 96 0.53 3

K1 Lydia Connot Gering 4 (46) 5 (45) 9 0.45 91 3 98 1.50 4

G1 Charlotte Toftum Chadron 6 (44) 4 (46) 10 0.42 90 5 96 1.25 5

R1 Lexi Hauxwell McCook 5 (46) 6 (45) 11 0.37 91 6 97 0.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE10 JUDGE5
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

F3 Emma Krab Ogallala 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 2 97 2.00 1

K3 Milo Newman Gering 2 (49) 2 (49) 4 1.00 98 6 93 0.66 2

P3 Jaela Hardin Gering 3 (48) 3 (47) 6 0.66 95 3 98 1.50 3

I3 Richa Patel McCook 4 (46) 4 (46) 8 0.50 92 5 94 0.83 4

M3 Callum Ward Gothenburg 5 (45) 5 (45) 10 0.40 90 6 93 1.20 5

R3 Tucker Gillespie McCook 6 (45) 6 (43) 12 0.34 88 4 95 1.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE33 JUDGE15
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

U5 Emma Krab Ogallala 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 1.50 99 2 100 2.00 1

M4 Lauren Waskowiak Gothenburg 1 (50) 4 (49) 5 1.25 99 4 99 1.00 2

W3 Makenna Douglas Sidney 3 (47) 3 (49) 6 0.66 96 6 98 0.66 3

K4 Mary Newman Gering 5 (46) 2 (50) 7 0.70 96 5 97 1.25 4

P4 Anna Ossian Gering 4 (46) 6 (49) 10 0.42 95 6 98 1.20 5

N3 Seth Daup Gothenburg 6 (45) 5 (49) 11 0.37 94 4 99 1.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE22 JUDGE23
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head 

to
head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

K11
Isaiah Henderson, Quinton 

Janecek, Madi Walker , Mark 

Karpf and Kennie McFarland 

Gering 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 1.50 99 3 98 1.50 1

P11

Mary Newman, Olivia 
Longmore, Torri Mannel, 

Deacon Dameron and Lyndsey 
Gross

Gering 1 (50) 2 (49) 3 1.50 99 3 98 1.50 1

J17

Emily Siebenhor, Abby 
Thramer, Kaden Garcia, 

Alexander Huertas and Mariana 
Hermosillo

Cozad 3 (48) 4 (47) 7 0.58 95 5 98 0.83 3

T17
Maddi Pelton, Alexis Conboy, 

Kennady Stack, Austin McCabe 

and Spencer Blundell

Chadron 5 (47) 3 (48) 8 0.53 95 5 97 0.83 4

G17

Grace Sorenson, Jameson 

Margetts, Claire Margetts, 
Mande Wollesen and Abby 

Hyer

Chadron 4 (48) 5 (46) 9 0.45 94 2 99 2.00 5

Q17

Cassandra Martinez, Jakob 

Kostman, Landry Geiger, Jadyn 
Hardee and Becca Shaffer

Cozad 6 (46) 6 (45) 12 0.34 91 7 95 0.58 6

M11
Chris Atteberry, Alexis Boyd, 

Mashaela Foster, Austin Macek 
and Maverick Macek

Gothenburg 7 (45) 7 (45) 14 0.28 90 7 95 0.58 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE30 JUDGE23
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

G7 Maddie Sandstrom Chadron 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 6 98 0.75 1

K5 Kennie McFarland Gering 3 (49) 2 (49) 5 0.83 98 3 98 1.50 2

U7 Ben Thalken Ogallala 2 (49) 5 (47) 7 0.70 96 4 98 1.00 3

P5 Cole Bevins Gering 4 (48) 3 (48) 7 0.58 96 4 99 1.33 4

D5 Sophie Price Sidney 6 (46) 4 (47) 10 0.42 93 6 98 1.20 5

F7 Seth Eveland Ogallala 5 (47) 6 (46) 11 0.37 93 4 98 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE14 JUDGE34
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

K6 Adam Flowers Gering 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 5 97 1.25 1

U9 Rachel Orth Ogallala 2 (49) 2 (49) 4 1.00 98 6 96 0.66 2

P6 Rachel Rawlings Gering 3 (49) 4 (48) 7 0.58 97 4 95 1.33 3

F9 Jordyn Kenkel Ogallala 5 (47) 3 (48) 8 0.53 95 3 98 1.50 4

N5 Madeline Jorgenson Gothenburg 4 (49) 5 (45) 9 0.45 94 4 98 1.00 5

T9 Alexis Conboy Chadron 6 (47) 6 (46) 12 0.34 93 5 98 1.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE21 JUDGE17
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

J11 Mariana Hermosillo Cozad 3 (48) 1 (50) 4 1.33 98 2 100 2.00 1

M7 Max Jinks Gothenburg 2 (49) 3 (50) 5 0.83 99 3 99 1.50 2

N7 Wes Jinks Gothenburg 1 (49) 5 (49) 6 1.20 98 5 95 0.83 3

F11 Trenton Knaub Ogallala 4 (483) 2 (50) 6 0.75 533 6 96 1.20 4

G11 Lateisha Ngoi Chadron 6 (45) 4 (50) 10 0.42 95 5 96 0.83 5

Q11 Emily Siebenhor Cozad 5 (46) 6 (48) 11 0.37 94 6 96 0.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

B-6 Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE14 JUDGE1
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

K9 Salma Silva Gering 2 (50) 1 (50) 3 1.50 100 2 99 2.00 1

P9 Jaela Hardin Gering 1 (50) 3 (48) 4 1.33 98 2 99 2.00 2

U13 Samantha Byrd Ogallala 3 (49) 2 (49) 5 0.83 98 4 99 1.00 3

I17 Richa Patel McCook 5 (47) 4 (47) 9 0.45 94 6 96 0.75 4

M9 Chase Roberts Gothenburg 4 (48) 6 (46) 10 0.42 94 7 95 0.58 5

F13 Ryanna DeVries Ogallala 6 (46) 5 (47) 11 0.37 93 5 96 0.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Duet Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE16 JUDGE2
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head 

to
head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

U16
Alex Barnette and Leyla 

Vargas
Bridgeport 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 3 98 1.50 1

L13
Zackary Wellnitz and Ryan 

Wellnitz

Gordon-

Rushville
2 (49) 2 (49) 4 1.00 98 2 98 2.00 2

Z15
Calvin Stoeger and Kaylee 

Vavra
Valentine 5 (45) 3 (48) 8 0.53 93 5 96 0.83 3

O14
Danea Hanson and 

Mackenzie Glendy
Hemingford 3 (47) 6 (45) 9 0.50 92 6 89 0.75 4

ZZ14 Ben Flynn and Maren Arens Ainsworth 4 (46) 5 (46) 9 0.45 92 5 92 0.83 5

G16
Lexie Jackson and Eric 

Wilson
Mitchell 6 (45) 4 (46) 10 0.42 91 4 92 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE16 JUDGE28
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

Z2 Grace Woodraska Valentine 1 (49) 3 (47) 4 1.33 96 2 99 2.00 1

DD2 Calvin Stoeger Valentine 2 (48) 2 (48) 4 1.00 96 4 97 1.00 2

U2 Jenna Eichthaler Bridgeport 6 (44) 1 (49) 7 1.17 93 5 95 0.83 3

K2 Brooke Bode Hershey 3 (46) 4 (46) 7 0.58 92 6 93 0.66 4

F2 Cassidy Coalson Bridgeport 4 (45) 5 (45) 9 0.45 90 5 96 1.25 5

G2 Lexie Funk Mitchell 5 (45) 6 (45) 11 0.37 90 5 96 0.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE7 JUDGE35
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

F4 Tiana Rice Bridgeport 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 3 97 1.50 1

A3 Sam Wilkins Ainsworth 3 (48) 2 (50) 5 0.83 98 2 100 2.00 2

U4 Jacie Lussetto Bridgeport 2 (49) 4 (45) 6 0.75 94 5 95 0.83 3

G4 Kenna Krahulik Mitchell 4 (47) 3 (47) 7 0.58 94 4 97 1.33 4

Z4 Elli Springer Valentine 5 (46) 5 (44) 10 0.40 90 6 91 0.75 5

DD4 Shyanne Urbin Valentine 6 (45) 6 (44) 12 0.34 89 5 96 0.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE9 JUDGE31
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

F6 Trevor Krason Bridgeport 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 2.00 99 2 99 2.00 1

ZZ5 Adriana Hood Ainsworth 2 (49) 2 (48) 4 1.00 97 5 94 0.83 2

A5 Jenna Williams Ainsworth 3 (48) 3 (47) 6 0.66 95 3 97 1.50 3

U6 Elijah Smith Bridgeport 5 (46) 4 (47) 9 0.45 93 4 96 1.33 4

L4 Ivy Jones-Hazledine Gordon-Rushville 4 (47) 5 (46) 9 0.45 93 7 91 0.58 5

T6 Samantha Vizcaino Mitchell 6 (46) 6 (45) 12 0.34 91 4 95 1.00 6

G6 Jacob Trauernicht Mitchell 7 (45) 7 (44) 14 0.28 89 7 91 0.58 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE24 JUDGE11
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head 

to
head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

U18
Lucas Smith, Alex Barnette, 
Tiana Rice, Zeth Patterson 

and Trevor Krason

Bridgeport 2 (48) 1 (49) 3 1.50 97 2 99 2.00 1

L14
Ivy Jones-Hazledine, Jacob 

Wellnitz, Zackary Wellnitz and 

Evan Jones-Hazledine

Gordon-

Rushville
1 (49) 4 (46) 5 1.25 95 4 96 1.00 2

F18

Olivia Freeze, Leyla Vargas, 

Elijah Smith, Cassidy Coalson 
and Ben Lussetto

Bridgeport 3 (47) 3 (46) 6 0.66 93 4 96 1.33 3

T18
Alicia Sanchez, Anyssa Lopez, 
Samantha Vizcaino, Sabrina 

Vizcaino and Keanna Turnbull

Mitchell 6 (44) 2 (47) 8 0.67 91 5 95 1.25 4

AA15

Kaitlyn Fritzler, Emma Gomez, 

Mackenzie Glendy and Danea 
Hanson

Hemingford 4 (46) 5 (45) 9 0.45 91 6 90 0.66 5

O16
Sara Knote, Kylie Mendiola, 
Jacob Clouse and Maggie 

Moss

Hemingford 5 (45) 6 (45) 11 0.37 90 7 92 0.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE25 JUDGE12
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

F8 Zeth Patterson Bridgeport 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 6 92 1.20 1

O7 Becca Hanson Hemingford 2 (49) 4 (48) 6 0.75 97 6 94 0.75 2

L6 Evan Jones-Hazledine Gordon-Rushville 4 (47) 2 (49) 6 0.75 96 4 97 1.33 3

U8 Jenna Eichthaler Bridgeport 5 (46) 3 (49) 8 0.53 95 4 97 1.33 4

T8 Eric Wilson Mitchell 3 (48) 6 (45) 9 0.50 93 4 95 1.00 5

DD7 Lindsey Boes Valentine 6 (45) 5 (46) 11 0.37 91 6 95 1.20 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE11 JUDGE28
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

F10 Olivia Freeze Bridgeport 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 2.00 99 4 99 1.33 1

DD9 Elli Springer Valentine 2 (48) 2 (48) 4 1.00 96 6 98 0.75 2

L8 Ryan Wellnitz Gordon-Rushville 3 (47) 4 (46) 7 0.58 93 2 100 2.00 3

K7 Ambrosia Legg Hershey 4 (45) 3 (47) 7 0.58 92 5 98 0.83 4

Z9 Kaylee Vavra Valentine 5 (45) 5 (45) 10 0.40 90 3 98 1.50 5

P7 Reace Anderson Hershey 6 (44) 6 (45) 12 0.34 89 7 94 0.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE34 JUDGE15
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

T12 John Plasencio Mitchell 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 2.00 99 4 97 1.33 1

Z11 Rita Woodraska Valentine 2 (49) 3 (48) 5 0.83 97 3 98 1.50 2

U12 Betsy Hansen Bridgeport 3 (48) 2 (48) 5 0.83 96 5 94 1.25 3

G12 Whitney Hooton Mitchell 4 (47) 5 (47) 9 0.45 94 4 96 1.33 4

F12 Betsy Dominguez Bridgeport 6 (45) 4 (47) 10 0.42 92 4 96 1.00 5

L10 Aspen Rittgarn Gordon-Rushville 5 (46) 6 (47) 11 0.37 93 5 95 0.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

C1-6 Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE27 JUDGE5
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

T14 Lexie Jackson Mitchell 3 (49) 1 (50) 4 1.33 99 2 97 2.00 1

F14 Trinity Flores Bridgeport 1 (50) 3 (46) 4 1.33 96 5 96 0.83 2

A12 Alyssa Erthum Ainsworth 4 (48) 2 (47) 6 0.75 95 4 94 1.00 3

DD13 Mercy Maunu Valentine 2 (50) 5 (45) 7 0.70 95 2 98 2.00 4

U14 Leslie Harden Bridgeport 5 (46) 4 (46) 9 0.45 92 7 92 0.58 5

Z13 Audrey Brawner Valentine 6 (45) 6 (42) 12 0.34 87 6 92 0.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Duet Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE13 JUDGE8
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head 

to
head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

V9
Ana Manning and CC 

George
Potter-Dix 1 (49) 1 (48) 2 2.00 97 2 97 2.00 1

E10
Reagan Williams and Erica 

Bogert
Potter-Dix 2 (49) 2 (48) 4 1.00 97 2 100 2.00 2

C10
Kasey Channer and Rayford 

Turner
Arthur County 4 (45) 3 (48) 7 0.58 93 4 95 1.00 3

S7
Holli Watson and Theresa 

Ascherl

McPherson 

County
3 (47) 5 (44) 8 0.53 91 5 96 0.83 4

Q16
Shanna Bailey and Jenna 

Schwanebeck
Hyannis 5 (45) 4 (44) 9 0.45 89 6 94 0.75 5

H7
Alyssa Magana and Addison 

Starr

McPherson 

County
6 (44) 6 (44) 12 0.34 88 6 92 0.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE6 JUDGE33
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

V12 Reagan Williams Potter-Dix 2 (47) 1 (48) 3 1.50 95 3 97 1.50 1

C1 Alex Worthing Arthur County 1 (48) 4 (46) 5 1.25 94 3 97 1.50 2

Y2 Emma Schneider South Platte 3 (46) 2 (47) 5 0.83 93 4 96 1.33 3

B2 Lauryn Stanley South Platte 5 (44) 3 (46) 8 0.53 90 5 93 0.83 4

E11 Michael Steele Potter-Dix 4 (45) 6 (42) 10 0.42 87 5 94 0.83 5

Q2 Gideon Heaton Hyannis 6 (43) 5 (44) 11 0.37 87 6 92 1.20 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE24 JUDGE27
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

CC2 Morgan Edmund Sioux County 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 1.50 98 5 90 0.83 1

V1 Ginny Herboldsheimer Potter-Dix 2 (47) 1 (50) 3 1.50 97 3 95 1.50 2

I4 Kenzie Barnes Cody-Kilgore 3 (47) 3 (48) 6 0.66 95 4 92 1.33 3

J4 Sidney Rath Hyannis 5 (45) 4 (47) 9 0.45 92 5 90 0.83 4

E1 Michael Steele Potter-Dix 4 (46) 6 (45) 10 0.42 91 2 94 2.00 5

Q4 Gavin Anderson Hyannis 6 (45) 5 (46) 11 0.37 91 6 90 0.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE19 JUDGE4
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

R6 Tatym Jesperson Cody-Kilgore 5 (46) 1 (49) 6 1.20 95 3 96 1.50 1

B5 Jordyn Koenen South Platte 1 (49) 5 (44) 6 1.20 93 6 95 0.75 2

V2 Michaela Rotert Potter-Dix 4 (47) 2 (48) 6 0.75 95 6 94 0.66 3

C3 Audrey Worthing Arthur County 2 (49) 4 (45) 6 0.75 94 2 99 2.00 4

S1 Jency Starr McPherson County 3 (48) 3 (47) 6 0.66 95 5 97 0.83 5

I6 Riley Jones Cody-Kilgore 6 (46) 6 (43) 12 0.34 89 5 96 1.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE20 JUDGE10
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head 

to
head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

E10

Brooke Moench, Ginny 
Herboldsheimer, Hannah 

Stahl, Reagan Williams and CC 
George

Potter-Dix 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 2 97 2.00 1

C12

Kasey Channer, Trevan Rut, 

Alex Worthing, Gracie Wenzel 
and Payton Gorwill

Arthur 
County

4 (47) 2 (49) 6 0.75 96 2 99 2.00 2

V11

Michael Steele, Emily 
Bussanich, Aryana George, 

Sierra Wheelock and Mary 
Kasten

Potter-Dix 3 (47) 3 (47) 6 0.66 94 5 94 0.83 3

S8
Holli Watson, Garrett Neal, 

Lane Watson, Theresa Ascherl 

and Katie Powers

McPherson 
County

2 (50) 5 (46) 7 0.70 96 4 94 1.00 4

N11

Jocelyn Varvel, Logan 

DeCoste, Charles Twarling-
Schiaffo, Ashley Burrows and 

Gabriel Varvel

Hay Springs 5 (46) 4 (47) 9 0.45 93 5 92 0.83 5

Q18

Shanna Bailey, Kobee Olson, 

Jenna Schwanebeck and 
Jackson Davis

Hyannis 6 (44) 6 (45) 12 0.34 89 7 90 0.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE20 JUDGE22
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

V4 Erica Bogert Potter-Dix 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 2.00 99 2 92 2.00 1

I8 Claysen Davis Cody-Kilgore 3 (46) 2 (48) 5 0.83 94 4 93 1.00 2

E4 Hannah Stahl Potter-Dix 2 (48) 5 (45) 7 0.70 93 2 97 2.00 3

B6 Catherine Hobbs South Platte 5 (44) 3 (47) 8 0.53 91 7 92 0.58 4

CC5 Allen McCumbers Sioux County 4 (45) 4 (46) 8 0.50 91 5 92 0.83 5

Q8 Monte Bailey Hyannis 6 (44) 6 (44) 12 0.34 88 6 83 0.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE6 JUDGE32
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

C6 Faith Storer Arthur County 1 (47) 1 (48) 2 2.00 95 2 99 2.00 1

E5 Emily Bussanich Potter-Dix 2 (49) 2 (49) 4 1.00 98 5 97 0.83 2

I10 Tatiana Jones Cody-Kilgore 3 (46) 4 (47) 7 0.58 93 7 94 1.17 3

Y8 Paige Brown South Platte 5 (45) 3 (47) 8 0.53 92 4 97 1.33 4

V5 Brooke Moench Potter-Dix 4 (46) 5 (45) 9 0.45 91 4 96 1.00 5

CC6 Grace Skavdahl Sioux County 6 (44) 6 (45) 12 0.34 89 7 93 0.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE25 JUDGE30
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

Y9 Paige Brown South Platte 1 (50) 2 (49) 3 1.50 99 5 95 0.83 1

Q12 Shanna Bailey Hyannis 2 (49) 3 (48) 5 0.83 97 6 97 0.66 2

B8 Kaylee Kizer South Platte 6 (45) 1 (49) 7 1.17 94 3 99 1.50 3

D8 Hadassah Grubbs Banner County 3 (48) 5 (47) 8 0.53 95 5 97 1.25 4

X8 Grace Skavdahl Sioux County 5 (46) 4 (48) 9 0.45 94 5 98 0.83 5

E7 Aryana George Potter-Dix 4 (47) 6 (46) 10 0.42 93 5 90 1.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District B-6/C1-6/D2-6 Tournament (Gering)

D2-6 Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team JUDGE18 JUDGE12
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Playoff Place

C9 Audrey Worthing Arthur County 2 (48) 1 (50) 3 1.50 98 3 98 1.50 1

X9 Morgan Edmund Sioux County 1 (49) 3 (49) 4 1.33 98 5 97 0.83 2

V8 Ginny Herboldsheimer Potter-Dix 5 (47) 2 (50) 7 0.70 97 6 95 0.66 3

CC10 Kodie Rempp Sioux County 3 (48) 5 (48) 8 0.53 96 4 96 1.33 4

S3 Jency Starr McPherson County 4 (47) 4 (49) 8 0.50 96 3 98 1.50 5

E8 Sierra Wheelock Potter-Dix 6 (45) 6 (47) 12 0.34 92 3 97 1.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


